’ B h s h Account No : 9028032065 Invoice No: SDCKL0067022646
BSNL arat ancnar Invoice Date :03/03/2022 Billing Period
- - -
st INIgAmM Limited 01/02/2022 to 28/02/2022
. Tariff Plan: 700GB CUL / Up to 10 Mbps till 700 GB, beyond that up to 2
Tax Invoice Mbps / Voice unlimited
THE PRINCIPAL
el e
ALAPPUZHA 04772269350 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
KERALA
688003 3 29419.00 19/03/2022
GSTIN
PAY NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
BSl gl 0 @S2I ) 91068al0B6) ) aleiaflengs enfla =) BOSBHOENBDYE: @ BOSBHOENBD®YS
T 14,709.07 g 0.00 3 0.00 ¥ 14,709.36 ¥ 29,418.43 T 29419.00
Amount in Words : Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Nineteen Only
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS)  m' voice(win)
Current Charges mleinflenss enldd Amount ¥ B DataGB
ata
Recurring Charges 20Vl Hs 12222.00 (GB)
One Time Charges egEmAIeM Tl 0.00
Usage Charges 8a16@OM Miles) 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 25 Min | 250 GB
Discounts @glal 0.00
20 Min | 200 GB
Late Fee alle 243.56
Total Taxable (Rs.) 12,465.56 15 Min - 150 GB
Tax ey 2,243.80 ,
Total Current Charges DO O 14,709.36 10 Min -| 100 GB
Tax Details 5 Min _ s0 6B
Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 1,121.90 ) ._
SGST 9.00% 1,121.90 O Min 0es
Aug'21 Sep'21 Oct'21 Nov'21 Dec'21 Jan'22
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7.

My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

#ConnectingEveryHome

Like binge-wuatching

www.bsnl.co.in | g

Download
WYESNLABp

Ry
Scan 'QR' Code -1
to make
Online Portal
Payment.

a web series"

Then, you will find this offer
simply irresistible

firetvsticklite
N ——7

Coming Soon!
=81 rolow us on 2 (E)

and like us on i #

LATHADEVI K
Accounts Officer (TR)
For Billing related issues

<> 0477-2239783

Scan 'QR' Code to make
UPI Payment.

Dear Customer,To avoid late fee, please pay this bill on or before due date. If unpaid, disconnection of services will be done on or after 24th March 2022.
Due to closing of financial year, all our Cash Counters will remain open on Sunday, 27th March 2022 to accept payments.

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD

Cheque/DD No.

Please Charge Rs.

- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCKL0067022646
Mode of Payment Invoice Date 03/03/2022
I:, Cash D Cheaue/DD D Credit/Debit Card Account No 9028032065
Phone No 04772269350
Dated Bank Branch
Due Date 19/03/2022
Signature Amount Payable % 29419.00

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Alleppey.

For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.
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Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

Account No: 9028032065| Invoice No :SDCKL0067022646 | Bill Date :03/03/2022

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges
04772269350 0.00 0.00 0.00
$d4772269350 729.00 0.00 0.00
$d4772991305_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
sd4772990085_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
04772992005 0.00 0.00 0.00
54772992105 _sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
$d4772990045_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
04772991405 0.00 0.00 0.00
$d4772991605_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
04772990045 0.00 0.00 0.00
$d4772991405_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
04772990085 0.00 0.00 0.00
$d4772991105_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
04772992105 0.00 0.00 0.00
sd4772990105_sid 1.277.00 0.00 0.00
04772990105 0.00 0.00 0.00
5d4772992005_sid 1,277.00 0.00 0.00
04772991605 0.00 0.00 0.00
04772991105 0.00 0.00 0.00
04772991305 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID

Installation Address:
SANATHANA DHARMA COLLEGE,SANATHARAPURAM P O,ALAPPUZHA Kerala -688003

| 04772269350

Plan :
701583/700GB CUL / Up to 10 Mbps till 700 GB, beyond that up to 2 Mbps / Voice unlimited

Discounts
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Enjoy‘ﬂnn GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

BUNDLED WITH

“up to 5Mbps beyond

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

% 12222.00

%2243.80

B Tax
B Adjustments
[l Usage Charges

B Recurring Charges
One Time Charges
Miscellaneous Charges

COUPONS OF
TOP BRANDS

’t\ Myntra

Flipkart
cleartrip
lifestyle
@ Pizzafhit

& MORE AVAILABLE
SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP

w

Fromudy by
-

unheatable
deal

Poveredly YuePT

SCoPe
BSNL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live V& Premium OTT Cantent

PLAN

Bandwldth (Download Speed)

Superstar Premium-1| - Superstar Pramium-2
Upto100 Mips™ Upta150 Misps*
Prica tfor broadband + calling + OTT) 17490 t94s/

24 Hrs:Unlimited FREE alling ILocal 4570)
J‘.mmmm”.?m..

Froe Galls

Bundled OTT Subscription
100+ Liva TV Channals,
500+ 7Y Shows & 8000+ Movies)

New Releases every week ) N\
— 5 /' Experience \

# LK : (Unlimiled
\"‘éﬁi"ei‘.,.'nﬁ,‘l'i'.‘g,,/

N L

Subscribe
Upgrade Now
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&% Bharat Sanchar

&Ei“hfl;% Nigam Limited

Account No:9028032065 | Invoice No :SDCKL0067022646 | Bill Date :03/03/2022

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | sd4772991305_sid

Installation Address:
SANATHANA DHARMA COLLEGE,SANATHARAPURAM P O,- ALLEPPEY, ALLEPPEY Kerala -688003

Plan :

704088/Fibre Premium Plus/ Speed Upto 200Mbps til] 3.3TB beyond that Upto 15Mbps /
Voice unlimited

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/02/2022 28/02/2022 1,277.00
Total 1,277.00
Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges

(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 75793316 72.28 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 105621 0.10 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 75898937 72.38 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Enjoylnnn GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

BUNDLE

At just & hotstal
“up to 5'Mbps beyond Rs. 779 RS o

w
#n L.
unheatabhle
deal

Avall Super Star Premium Plus
Plan in Rs.5999

Povetedly  YUPPT

SCoPe
BSNL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live V& Premium OTT Cantent

PLAN Superstar Premium- | SuperstarPramlum 2
Bandwldth (Download Speed) Upta1no Mbps* Up to150 Mbips*
Prica tfor broadband + calling + GTT) 2740 948
Frie Gills u:.uu-tg;mm calling [Local 457D}

o I

within India.

Bundied OTT Subscription
100+ Liva TV Channals,
500+ 7Y Shows & 8000+ Movies)

New Releases every week 7 I

T | /' Experience \
3 B 0 " (Unlimiled
Inlemallmllmg/

"
\
‘I‘l.il}m YOUR HC \.lEmmmmem/"
: o

= \] g 40 Subscribe
[Hrié['A v Upgrade Now

Page 6 of 14




&% Bharat Sanchar
BSNL  Nigam Limited

Commmectimg lordin
s

Account No:9028032065 | Invoice No :SDCKL0067022646 | Bill Date :03/03/2022

Enjoylnnn GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

BUNDLED WITH

At just & hotstal
“up to 5'Mbps beyond Rs. 779 RS o

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | sd4772990085_sid

Installation Address:
SANATHANA DHARMA COLLEGE,SANATHARAPURAM P O,- ALLEPPEY, ALLEPPEY Kerala -688003

Plan :
704088/Fibre Premium Plu
Voice unlimited

Speed Upto 200Mbps till 2.3TB beyond that Upto 15Mbps /

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/02/2022 28/02/2022 1,277.00
Total 1,277.00
Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges

(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 47056036 44.88 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 47056036 44.88 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

4
BEHL
Tadipkiy

' ﬁ'r'lheatahle
deal

Avall Super Star Premium Plus
Plan in Rs.5999

Powetedly  vur

SCoPe
BSNL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live V& Premium OTT Cantent

PLAN Superstar Premium- | SuperstarPramlum 2
Unpto100 Mbps" Upto150 Mps”
Prica tfor broadband + calling + GTT) 2740 £ 949

Frie Galls Hl.ﬂﬁ'%ﬂ%m calling ILocal 4570)

Bandwldth (Download Speed)

within India.

Bundied OTT Subscription
100+ Liva TV Channals,
500+ 7Y Shows & 8000+ Movies)

/' Experience \\
(Unlimiled
Intamnat | Calling
\Emmmmenl /
N /’
o

LAy 4 Subscribe
[Hrié['A v Upgrade Now
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&% Bharat Sanchar
BSNL  Nigam Limited

Commmectimg lordin
s

Account No:9028032065 | Invoice No :SDCKL0067022646 | Bill Date :03/03/2022

Enjoylnnn GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

BUNDLED WITH

At just & hotstal
“up to 5'Mbps beyond Rs. 779 RS o

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | sd4772992105_sid

Installation Address:
SANATHANA DHARMA COLLEGE,SANATHARAPURAM P O,- ALLEPPEY, ALLEPPEY Kerala -688003

Plan :

704088/Fibre Premium*Rlus / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3.3'B beyond that Upto 15Mbps /
Voice unlimited

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/02/2022 28/02/2022 1,277.00
Total 1,277.00
Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges

(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 15387268 14.67 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 15387268 14.67 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

4
BEHL
Tadipkiy

' ﬁ'r'lheatahle
deal

Avall Super Star Premium Plus
Plan in Rs.5999

Powetedly  vur

SCoPe
BSNL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live V& Premium OTT Cantent

PLAN Superstar Premium- | SuperstarPramlum 2
Unpto100 Mbps" Upto150 Mps”
Prica tfor broadband + calling + GTT) 2740 £ 949

Frie Galls Hl.ﬂﬁ'%ﬂ%m calling ILocal 4570)

Bandwldth (Download Speed)

within India.

Bundied OTT Subscription
100+ Liva TV Channals,
500+ 7Y Shows & 8000+ Movies)

/' Experience \\
(Unlimiled
Intamnat | Calling
\Emmmmenl /
N /’
o

LAy 4 Subscribe
[Hrié['A v Upgrade Now

Page 8 of 14




//_/,E

Asianet Satellite Communications Limited

Corp.Office:2A,2nd Floor, Carnival Technopark, Technopark, Kariyavattom, Trivandrum 695581

Rugmini Complex Mullakkal Alleppey 90720 90721 ( 24 / 7 Call Center)
A5|a net GSTIN: 32AAECA5548E1Z0 | PAN: AAECA5548E | CIN: U92132KL1992PLC006725
FIBER
TAX INVOICE I
. AY4 N\
Name: The Principal SD College Sub Code: AP15318
Address: Department of Commerce,SD MAC ID: gnxs.8170.312a
College, Sanathanapuram P Scheme: UNLOCK_749 G-3 Months(NO IC)DB
O,Alappuzha 688003 Invoice#: AP0652304882
Phone: 2266704 Invoice Date:  01/06/2023
Mobile: 9447119724 , Sub Period: 08/05/2023 to 07/08/2023
Email: krishnanm@sdcollege.in Due Date: 15/06/2023
GSTIN:
Associate: Direct
L J \\ J

-

Previous
Balance

529.38

Payment
0

Adjustment
o

\

Late Payment
Charges after

Amount Due

Charges for

this

3180.84
Bill Period Due Date 15/06/2023

_/

Dear The Principal SD College, We the Asianet Broadband team sincerely appreciate this opportunity to serve you.

( )
Broadband Subscription Charges
Subscription: 2247 There’s no
AMC / Router / Modem Charges: 0.0 time like now
CGST @9%: 202.23
SGST @9%: 202.23
Invoice Amount: 2651.46 R
Amount Payable on or before 15/06/2023: 3180.84 20 oes
SAC:998422
TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES

\ J

Save your travel time / costs You can now

PN

OTHER PAYMENT METHODS

pay Asianet Broadband bill ONLINE www.asianetbroadband.in
For Online Payment: https://payments.asianet.co.in

Pay © PhonePe @P Google Pay

Helpline: (190720 90721 | New Connection: [] 8086011111

© www.asianetbroadband.in

'E:%'ﬁ;ﬁ:_cr @asianetbroadband.in (@ asianet_broadband

© helpdesk@asianetbroadband.in

asianetbb



